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OXID/
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Material is transformed as time 
naturally passes, and Herberia 
transforms its research into an 
exclusive line of metal-look porcelain 
stoneware, with a sophisticated 
industrial appearance.
The Oxid collection consists of four 
colours which bring to mind oxidised 
sheet metal with flashings where light 
vibrates and enhances the details of 
the structure and of its application. 
Enjoyable to touch yet at the same 
time strong and hard-wearing for 
use in domestic settings as well as 
locations with heavy trampling. All 
this is emphasised by its use as wall 
tiling, where the colours in both warm 
and cold shades and the three sizes 
make the environment welcoming 
and flooded with light.

La matière se transforme avec 
l’écoulement naturel du temps et 
Herberia transforme sa recherche 
en une ligne exclusive de grès 
cérame effet métal à l’aspect 
industriel sophistiqué.
La collection Oxid se compose 
de quatre couleurs qui rappellent 
les tôles oxydées par les flammes 
où la lumière vibre et accentue les 
détails de la structure et de son 
application. Agréable au toucher 
tout en étant solide et résistant 
pour être utilisé dans les espaces 
domestiques mais également 
dans les espaces à fort passage. 
Toutes ces caractéristiques sont 
rehaussées par une utilisation 
comme revêtement mural où les 
couleurs de différentes nuances 
aussi bien chaudes que froides et 
les trois formats rendent l’espace 
accueillant et lumineux.

Material wandelt sich mit der Zeit, 
Herberia wandelt die Forschung in 
eine exklusive Feinsteinzeuglinie mit 
Metalloptik und anspruchsvollem 
Industrielook.
Die Kollektion Oxid umfasst 
vier Farben, die an oxidierte, 
abgeflammte Bleche erinnern, in 
denen Licht vibriert und Details 
der Struktur und ihrer Anwendung 
hervorgehoben werden. Angenehme 
Haptik aber gleichzeitig stark und 
widerstandsfähig für den Einsatz 
im häuslichen Bereich bei starker 
Betretung. Vervollständigt wird das 
Angebot durch den Einsatz des 
Produkts als Wandfliese, wo die 
eher warmen oder kalten Farbtöne 
und die drei Formate die Umgebung 
einladend hell gestalten.

METALLO/HERBERIA
La materia si trasforma con il naturale scorrere del tempo, Herberia trasforma la sua 
ricerca in un'esclusiva linea di gres porcellanato effetto metallo, dal sofisticato aspetto 
industriale.
La collezione Oxid è composta da quattro colorazioni che ricordano le lamiere ossidate 
con fiammature dove la luce vibra e ne risalta i particolari della struttura e della sua 
applicazione. Gradevole al tatto ma contemporaneamente forte e resistente per essere 
utilizzato in ambienti domestici ma anche ad alto calpestio. Tutto questo viene esaltato 
dal suo utilizzo a rivestimento dove i colori in gradazione sia caldi che freddi e i tre 
formati rendono l'ambiente accogliente e pieno di luce. 

A NEW
HOME
CONCEPT/

UN NUOVO 
CONCETTO 
DI CASA/

KITCHEN/
LIVING/8
BATHROOM/14
PUBLICAREA/18

ox
id
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KITCHEN/

Antico e moderno si fondono negli 
spazi del Living e della cucina. 
La collezione Oxid è in grado di 
dare profondità espressiva non solo 
alla zona cucina ma anche alla zona 
giorno per un ambiente coerente e 
vicino alle quotidiane esigenze di 
progettazione.

Cu
ci

na
/S

og
gi

or
no

Ancien et moderne se confondent 
dans les espaces du séjour et de la 
cuisine. 
La collection Oxid est capable 
d’apporter une profondeur 
expressive non seulement à l’espace 
cuisine mais également à la pièce 
à vivre, pour un environnement 
cohérent et proche des exigences 
quotidiennes de conception.
/

Old and modern come together 
in the Living room and kitchen 
settings. 
The Oxid collection is capable 
of adding expressive depth not 
just to the kitchen but also to the 
living room, to create a consistent 
environment that accommodates 
everyday design needs.
/

Antik und modern verlaufen in 
den Wohn- und Küchenräumen 
ineinander. 
Mit der Kollektion Oxid wird nicht 
nur der Küchen, sondern auch dem 
Livingbereich eine ausdrucksstarke 
Tiefe verleiht, um eine stimmige 
Umgebung zu schaffen, die den 
täglichen Bedürfnissen des Designs 
entspricht.
/

LIVING/

PAVIMENTO/
OXID BEIGE 90X90

OXID/
BEIGE
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OXID/
CARBON

PAVIMENTO/
OXID CARBON 60X60
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OXID/
GREY

RIVESTIMENTO/
OXID MOSAICO GREY 30X30

 PAVIMENTO/
OXID GREY 60X60
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BATHROOM/

La Collezione Oxid è pensata per 
offrire una risposta adeguata al 
nuovo modo di intendere la sala 
da bagno, dove la concretezza dei 
tre formati, è capace di garantire 
un design pensato per resistere alla 
transitorietà delle mode.

Ba
gn

o 

La collection Oxid est conçue pour 
offrir une réponse adaptée à la 
nouvelle façon de percevoir la salle 
de bains, où l’aspect concret des 
trois formats est capable de garantir 
un design pensé pour résister au 
caractère temporaire des modes
/

The Oxid Collection is devised to 
offer an appropriate solution to the 
new way of enjoying the bathroom, 
where the concreteness of the three 
sizes is capable of guaranteeing a 
design devised to stand the test of 
time. 
/

Die Kollektion Oxid setzt sich 
zum Ziel das Badezimmer neu 
zu interpretieren, wodurch die 
Konkretheit der drei Formate ein auf 
Dauer aktuelles Design gewährleistet, 
das keinem Modetrend unterliegt.
/

OXID/
COPPER/
BEIGE

RIVESTIMENTO/
OXID COPPER 60X120

OXID MOSAICO COPPER 30X30 
PAVIMENTO/

OXID BEIGE 60X60
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OXID/
COPPER/
BEIGE

RIVESTIMENTO/
OXID COPPER 60X120

OXID MOSAICO COPPER 30X30 
PAVIMENTO/

OXID BEIGE 60X60
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La collezione Oxid è caratterizzata 
dalla grande risistenza all'usura e al 
calpestio. Prodotto realizzato in gres 
porcellanato colorato in massa è 
ideale per ambienti pubblici, lobby, 
e ristoranti con un tocco di eleganza 
che è un presupposto importante 
per noi italiani, amanti del buon gusto 
e del vivere bene. 

Sp
az

io
 pu
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o
PUBLICAREA/
The Oxid collection stands out for its 
outstanding resistance to wear and tread 
wear. Product made of through-body 
porcelain stoneware, ideal for public venues, 
lobbies and restaurants with a touch of 
elegance, which is a key feature for Italians, 
who enjoy good taste and the good life. 
/
La collection Oxid se caractérise par sa grande 
résistance à l’usure et au piétinement. Ce 
produit réalisé en grès cérame coloré dans la 
masse est idéal pour les espaces publics, halls 
et restaurants avec une touche d’élégance qui, 
pour les italiens amants du bon goût et du bien 
vivre, est une condition essentielle. 
/
Die Kollektion Oxid zeichnet sich durch eine 
extrem starke Abnutzungsfestigkeit und 
Trittbeständigkeit aus. Dieses durch die Masse 
durchgefärbte Feinsteinzeug eignet sich 
idealerweise für öffentliche Bereiche, Lobbys 
und Restaurants, wo raffinierte Eleganz nicht 
fehlen darf, was für uns Italiener unabdingbar 
ist, denn wir haben einen guten Geschmack 
und wollen nie auf guten Lifestyle verzichten.
/

RIVESTIMENTO/
OXID BEIGE 60X120

OXID MOSAICO BEIGE 30X30
 PAVIMENTO/

OXID COPPER 90X90

OXID/
COPPER/
BEIGE
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OXID/
GREY/
CARBON

PAVIMENTO/
OXID MOSAICO CARBON 30X30

OXID GREY 60x120
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OXID COPPER/

B

BB

HXDP14 Oxid Copper Ret
60x60 | 24”x24”

HXDP04 Oxid Copper Ret
90x90 | 35”x35”

B

157

OXID BEIGE/

B

HXDP13 Oxid Beige Ret
60x60 | 24”x24”

HXDP03 Oxid Beige Ret
90x90 | 35”x35”

HXDP33 Oxid Beige Ret
60x120 | 24”x48”

HXDP34 Oxid Copper Ret
60x120 | 24”x48”

B

157213 213

201 201

V3MBIa GLGL ≠
mm10 V3MBIa GLGL ≠

mm10

HXDM03 Oxid Mosaico Beige
30x30 | 12”x12”

HXDM04 Oxid Mosaico Copper
30x30 | 12”x12”

045 045
6 6

13,40  13,40  

025

15

11,50

Battiscopa

HXDB13 Oxid Beige

6X60 | 2,4"x24"

025
Battiscopa

HXDB14 Oxid Copper

6X60 | 2,4"x24"

033

10

12,00

Battiscopa

HXDB03 Oxid Beige

6X90 | 2,4"x35"

033
Battiscopa

HXDB04 Oxid Copper

6X90 | 2,4"x35"

209

4

17,20

Gradino costa retta

HXDG13 Oxid Beige

33X60 | 13"x24"

209
Gradino costa retta

HXDG14 Oxid Copper

33X60 | 13"x24"

261

2

9,00

Angolare costa retta DX-SX

HXDA13 Oxid Beige

33X60 | 13"x24"

261
Angolare costa retta DX-SX

HXDA14 Oxid Copper

33X60 | 13"x24"

PEZZI SPECIALI
Trims/ Pièces Spéciales/ Formstücke/

PEZZI SPECIALI
Trims/ Pièces Spéciales/ Formstücke/

15

11,50

10

12,00

4

17,20

2

9,00
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OXID GREY/

B

HXDP11 Oxid Grey Ret
60x60 | 24”x24”

HXDP01 Oxid Grey Ret
90x90 | 35”x35”

B

157

OXID CARBON/

B

HXDP12 Oxid Carbon Ret
60x60 | 24”x24”

HXDP02 Oxid Carbon Ret
90x90 | 35”x35”

B

157

B B

HXDP31 Oxid Grey Ret
60x120 | 24”x48”

HXDP32 Oxid Carbon Ret
60x120 | 24”x48”

V3MBIa GLGL ≠
mm10 V3MBIa GLGL ≠

mm10

213 213

201 201

HXDM01 Oxid Mosaico Grey
30x30 | 12”x12”

HXDM02 Oxid Mosaico Carbon
30x30 | 12”x12”

045 045
6 6

13,40  13,40  

025
Battiscopa

HXDB11 Oxid Grey

6X60 | 2,4"x24"

025
Battiscopa

HXDB12 Oxid Carbon

6X60 | 2,4"x24"

033
Battiscopa

HXDB01 Oxid Grey

6X90 | 2,4"x35"

033
Battiscopa

HXDB02 Oxid Carbon

6X90 | 2,4"x35"

209
Gradino costa retta

HXDG11 Oxid Grey

33X60 | 13"x24"

209
Gradino costa retta

HXDG12 Oxid Carbon

33X60 | 13"x24"

261
Angolare costa retta DX-SX

HXDA11 Oxid Grey

33X60 | 13"x24"

261
Angolare costa retta DX-SX

HXDA12 Oxid Carbon

33X60 | 13"x24"

PEZZI SPECIALI
Trims/ Pièces Spéciales/ Formstücke/

PEZZI SPECIALI
Trims/ Pièces Spéciales/ Formstücke/

15

11,50

10

12,00

4

17,20

2

9,00

15

11,50

10

12,00

4

17,20

2

9,00
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UNI EN 14411 G Gruppo BIa
Pavimenti e rivestimenti in gres porcellanato

Porcelain wall and floor tiles
Sol et carreaux de mur en grès cérame vitrifié
Wand- und Bodenfliesen aus Feinsteinzeug

Norma
Norm
Norme
Norm

Valori prescritti
International standard

Valeurs prescrites
Internationale Normwerte

Valori medi
Average value

Valeurs moyennes
Mittelwerte

Lunghezza e larghezza
Length and width
Longueur et largeur
Länge und Breite

UNI EN ISO
10545-2

+/- 0,6 %

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Spessore
Thickness
Epaisseur
Stärke

UNI EN ISO
10545-2

+/- 5%

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Rettilineità degli spigoli
Straightness
Equerrage des angles
Geradlinigkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-2

+/- 0,5%

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Ortogonalità
Rectangularity
Orthogonalité
Rechtwinkligkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-2

+/- 0,6 %

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Planarità
Warpage
Planéité
Ebenflächigkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-2

+/- 0,5%

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Assorbimento d'acqua
Water absorption
Absorption d'eau
Wasseraufnahme

UNI EN ISO
10545-3

≤ 0,5 %

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Resistenza alla flessione
Breaking strength
Résistance à la flexion
Biegefestigkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-4

> 35 N/mm2

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Forza di rottura
Breaking force
Charge de rupture
Bruchlast

UNI EN ISO
10545-4

spessore ≥ 7,5 mm ≥ 1.300 N

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Resistenza agli sbalzi termici
Thermal Shock resistance
Résistance au chocs thermiques
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-9

Nessun Danno
No damage

Aucun dommage
Kein Schaden

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Resistenza al cavillo
Crazing resistance
Résistance aux craquellures
Haarriss-Beständigkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-11

MPD

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Resistenza al gelo
Frost resistance
Résistance au gel
Frostbeständigkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-12

Richiesta
Requested

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Resistenza all'attacco chimico
chemical resistance
Résistance à l'attaque chimique
Chemische Beständigkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-13

CLASSE UB min

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Resistenza alle macchie
Stain resistance
Résistance aux taches
Flecken-Beständigkeit

UNI EN ISO
10545-14

CLASSE 3 min

Conforme
In accordance

Conforme
Entsprechend

Resistenza all'usura e all'abrasione
Wear and abrasion resistance
Résistance à l'usure et à l'abrasion
Verschleiß- und Abrieb-Beständigkeit

METODO 
INTERNO

Come indicato dal produttore
As indicated by manufacturer

Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben

Indicato sul catalogo
Indicated in catalog

Indiqué sur le catalogue
Im Katalog angegeben

OXID/
HER

BE
RIA

informazioni 
tecniche

prodotto/
product information

informations sur produits
Produktinformationen

INFORMAZIONI
TECNICHE/

INFORMAZIONI
PRODOTTO/

IMBALLI/

L’Azienda si riserva la facoltà di modificare in qualunque momento le informazioni e le caratteristiche tecniche illustrate nel presente catalogo, che non sono comunque da ritenersi legalmente vincolanti. Pesi, colori e 
misure possono subire variazioni tipiche del particolare processo di cottura del materiale ceramico. I colori e le caratteristiche estetiche dei prodotti sono quanto più possibile vicini a quelli reali, nei limiti consentiti dai 
processi di stampa. 
Tutti i formati si intendono nominali. | The Company reserves the right, at any time and without prior notice, to change the information and technical characteristics given in this catalog, none of which are to be considered 
legally binding. Weights, colors and dimensions are subject to the normal variations resulting from the ceramic firing process. Within the limits of printed material, the colors and aesthetic features of the products illustrated 
correspond as closely as possible to those of the actual products. All sizes are to be considered nominal. | L’enterprise se réserve le droit de modifier à tout moment les informations set les caractéristiques figurant dans 
ce catalogue lesquelle ne sauraient en tout état de cause engager juridiquement l’enterprise. Les poids, les coloris et les dimension peuvent subir des variations, dues au processus de cuisson particulier du matériau 
céramique. Les coloris et les caractéristiques esthétiques des produits sont présentés de la façon la plus realiste possible, dans les limites permises par les processus d’impression. Tous les formats indiqués sont les 
formats nominaux. | Die Firma behält sich das Recht vor, die in diesem Katalog enthaltenen, unverbindlichen Angaben und technischen Eigenschaften jederzeit zu verändern. Gewichte, Farben und Abmessungen können 
infolge des besonderen Brennverfahrens des Keramikmaterials variieren. Die Abbildungen der Farben und die ästhetischen Merkmale entsprechen nach Möglichkeit und innerhalb der durch die Drucktechnik gesetzten 
Grenzen den Produkten. Alle Formate sind Richtmaße.
Per alcune immagini contenute nel presente catalogo non è stato possibile rintracciare tutti gli avente diritto. Herberia si dichiara disponibile a valutare eventuali richieste. | Herberia has not been able to find out who 
reserves the copyright on some images appearing on this catalogue. Herberia is willing to take into consideration any eventual request. 

BEIGE GREY COPPER CARBON

V3

R...ISO 13006 UNI EN 14411 | E ≤ 0,5%

Smaltato | Glazed | Emaille | Glasiert

Superficie matt | Matt surface | Surface mate | Matte Oberfläche

Spessore | Thickness | Epaisseur | Stärke

Gres porcellanato colorato in massa | Glazed porcelain stonewear | 
grès cérame émaillé | Glasiertes Feinsteinzeug

M

BIa

GLGL

Resistenza allo scivolamento | Slip resistance | Résistance à la 
glissance | Rutschfestigkeit

≠
mm...

Moderata stonalizzazione | Moderate shade variation | 
Effet dénuancé moderé | Mäßige Tonabweichung

TUTTI I PEZZI SPECIALI (decori, gradini, battiscopa, ecc.) SONO VENDUTI SOLO A SCATOLE COMPLETE. | All the trims, special pieces (decoration pieces, steps, skirting 
tiles, etc.) are sold at full boxes only. | Toutes les pièces spéciales (dècors, marches, plinthes, etc.) ne sont vendues que par boîtes completes. | Alle Sonderteile 
(Dekore, Stufen, Fußleisten, usw.) werden nur im kompletten Karton verkauft.

B

000

000

00

0,00

DESTINAZIONI D'USO Materiali consigliati per sollecitazioni 
relativamente forti in ambienti anche non protetti da agenti graffianti, 
sia pubblici che privati. | INTENDED USE Materials recommended for 
situations of relatively hard wear in environments without protection 
against scratching, both public and private. | DESTINATIONS 
D'EMPLOI Matériaux conseillés pour des locaux soumis à de fortes 
contraintes, meme non protégés, contre les agents abrasifs, aussi 
bien dans le secteur public que dans les espaces résidentiels. | 
ANWENDUNGSBEREICH Für Böden mit relativ starker Trittbelastung in 
öffentlichen Gebäuden und im Wohnungsbau, auch wenn diese nicht 
mit einem Kratzschutz behandelt wurden.

Realizzato con tecnologia digitale | Made with digital technology | 
Fabriqué avec technologie digitale | Mit Digitaltechnik hergestellt 

Riciclo completo degli scarti produttivi | Complete recycling of 
production waste | Recyclage complet des déchets de production | 
Komplettes Recycling der Produktionsabfälle

Codice fascia prezzo per articoli venduti al MQ | Price range code 
for articles sold per sq.m. | Code fourchette de prix pour les articles 
vendus au m2 | Preisklassencode für Artikel mit Quadratmeterpreis

Codice fascia prezzo per articoli venduti al pezzo | Price range code 
for articles sold per piece | Code fourchette de prix pour les articles 
vendus à la pièce | Preisklassencode für Artikel mit Stückpreis

Pezzi per scatola | Items per box | Pièces par boîte | Stück pro Karton

Peso per scatola in Kg | Weight per box in Kg | Poids par boîte en kg | 
Gewicht pro Karton in kg

Technica l  in format ion |  In format ions techniques |  Technische informat ionen

Product in format ion |  In format ions sur produi ts |  Produckt in in format ionen

Packaging |  Embal lages |  Verpackung

Formato
Size | Format | Format

Spessore
Thickness | Epaisseur | Stärke

Pz./Sc.
Pcs./Box. | Pc./Boîte | Stk./Krt.

Mq/Sc.
Sqm/Box | Mq/Boîte | Qm/Krt.

Kg/Sc.
Kg/Box | Kg/Boîte | Kg/Krt. 

Sc./Pal.
Box/Pal. | Boîte/Pal. | Krt./Pal. 

Mq/Pal.
Sqm/Pal. | Mq/Pal. | Qm/Pal. 

Kg/Pal.
Kg/Pal. | Kg/Pal. | Kg/Pal.

  60X120 | 24”x48” 10 mm 2 1,44 32 32 46,08 1044    

 90X90 | 35”x35” 10 mm 2 1,62 35 24 38,88 860

  60X60 | 24”x24” 10 mm 4 1,44 30 30 43,20 920

in
fo

Rettificato | Rectified | Rectifié | Rektifiziert
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Concept, Graphic Design e coordinamento 
Marketing Herberia

HERBERIA spa
Via E. Mattei, 4   42048 Rubiera (RE) - Italy
Tel +39 0522 627345 / 6    Fax +39 0522 627347 / 0522 262749
www.herberia.it    herberia@herberia.it

L’Azienda si riserva la facoltà di modificare in qualunque momento le informazioni e le caratteristiche tecniche 
illustrate nel presente catalogo, che non sono comunque da ritenersi legalmente vincolanti. Pesi, colori e misure 
possono subire variazioni tipiche del particolare processo di cottura del materiale ceramico. I colori e le caratteristiche 
estetiche dei prodotti sono quanto più possibile vicini a quelli reali, nei limiti consentiti dai processi di stampa. Tutti 
i formati si intendono nominali.

The Company reserves the right, at any time and without prior notice, to change the information and technical characteristics given in this catalogue, none of 
which are to be considered legally binding. Weights, colours and dimensions are subject to the normal variations resulting from the ceramic firing process. 
Within the limits of printed material, the colours and aesthetic features of the products illustrated correspond as closely as possible to those of the actual products. 
All sizes are to be considered nominal.

L’enterprise se réserve le droit de modifier à tout moment les informations et les caractéristiques figurant dans ce catalogue lesquelle ne sauraient en tout état 
de cause engager juridiquement l’enterprise. Les poids, les coloris et les dimension peuvent subir des variations, dues au processus de cuisson particulier 
du matériau céramique. 
Les coloris et les caractéristiques esthétiques des produits sont présentés de la façon la plus realiste possible, dans les limites permises par les processus 
d’impression. 
Tous les formats indiqués sont les formats nominaux.

Die Firma behält sich das Recht vor, die in diesem Katalog enthaltenen, unverbindlichen Angaben und technischen Eigenschaften jederzeit zu verändern. 
Gewichte, Farben und Abmessungen können infolge des besonderen Brennverfahrens des Keramikmaterials variieren. Die Abbildungen der Farben und 
die ästhetischen Merkmale entsprechn nach Möglichkeit und innerhalb der durch die Drucktechnik gesetzten Grenzen den Produkten. Alle Formate sind 
Richtmaße.

ECO/
CERTIFICAZIONI Eco Cert i f icat ion
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